Fecha/lugar

19/09/2517:00

19/09/2517:50

19/09/25 18:40

19/09/25 2110

19/09/25 2110

19/09/25 22:00

19/09/25 22:00

19/09/25 22:50

19/09/25 22:50

19/09/25 23:40

Torneo Padel Solidario by ROTARY

Calendario: TERCERA Masculina / Grupo A

Local

Joel Montoro Calvo
Alvaro Martinez Gomez

Jero El Rumbo
Sergio Franco

Francisco Cordobés Bescos
Cuenca Domingo

Ivan Albi Garcia
Edu Morte Rodriguez

Ismael Reyes Mera
Emilano Quevedo

Francisco Cordobés Bescos
Cuenca Domingo

Joel Montoro Calvo
Alvaro Martinez Gomez

Ivan Albi Garcia
Edu Morte Rodriguez

Francisco Cordobés Bescos
Cuenca Domingo

Jero El Rumbo
Sergio Franco

1/1

Resultado

4-9

9-6

5-9

9-5

6-9

5-9

9-8

9-7

6-9

9-5

Visitante

Jero El Rumbo
Sergio Franco

Ismael Reyes Mera
Emilano Quevedo

Jero El Rumbo
Sergio Franco

Joel Montoro Calvo
Alvaro Martinez Gomez

Francisco Cordobés Bescos
Cuenca Domingo

Ivan Albi Garcia
Edu Morte Rodriguez

Ismael Reyes Mera
Emilano Quevedo

Ismael Reyes Mera
Emilano Quevedo

Joel Montoro Calvo
Alvaro Martinez Gomez

Ivan Albi Garcia
Edu Morte Rodriguez
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